K.V.G MEDICAL COLLEGE & HOSPITAL, SULLIA

DEPARTMENT OF ENT
Vith TERM UG STUDENT THEORY CLASSES LIST
- JULY-2019
Date & Days Topic TIME Moderator
1/7/2019 Anatomy of middle ear | 2.00-4.00pm Dr. Ravishankar
Monday
2/7/2019 Acute otitis media 12.00-1.00 pm Dr.Mohan K Appaji
Tuesday '
5/7/2019 Types of hearing loss 12.00-1.00 pm Dr. Merin
Friday
8/7/2019 Diseases of external ear | 2.00-4.00pm Dr.Kavitha
Monday
9/7/2019 Complications of 12.00-1.00 pm Dr. Ravishankar
Tuesday suppurative otitis media
1247 /2019 Facial nerve anatomy 12.00-1.00 pm Dr.Mohan K Appaji
Friday
15/7 /2019 Bells palsy 2.00-4.00pm Dr.Kavitha
Monday
16/7/2019 Menieres disease 12.00-1.00 pm Dr. Merin
Tuesday
19/7/2019 Tumors of external ear | 12.00-1.00 pm Dr.Kavitha
Friday
22/7/2019 Tumors of middle ear 2.00-4.00pm Dr.Mohan K Appaji
Monday and mastoid
23/7/2019 Acoustic neuroma 12.00-1.00 pm Dr.Kavitha
Tuesday
26/7/2019 tinnitus 12.00-1.00 pm Dr. Aniruddh
Friday
29/7/2019 Nasal septum and its 2.00-4.00pm Dr. Merin
Monday diseases
30/7/2019 Allergic rhinitis 12.00-1.00 pm Dr.Kavitha
Tuesday
n.W%BD
; ; Partment
C 1. Medical SO
opy to:1. Medical Director, KVGMC&H K_v_c_:edkﬁahgges
2. Principal, KYGMC&H urunjibag - 574327
Sullia 0. K. Kamatana

3. Dept. Notice Board




K.V.G MEDICAL COLLEGE & HOSPITAL, SULLIA

SN DEPARTMENT OF ENT
: Vilth TERM UG CLINTCAL CLASSES LIST
' July - 2019
| DATE DAY TOPIC - TIME DOCTER NAME
| 1.7.2019 Monday Clinical examination of Far 9.00AM - 12.00PM Dr.Merin
| L]
‘ 2.7.2019 Tuesday tonsillitis 9.00AM - 12.00PM Dr.Ravishankar 1
! 3.7.2019 Wednesday Nose examination 9.00AM - 12.00PM Dr.Aniruddh Tiwari
i _ : [
' 4:7.2019 Thursday Operation Day {Procadure 9.00AM — 12.00PM DrKavitha
j Demonstration)
| 5.7.2019 Friday DNS 9.00AM — 12.00PM Dr.Mohan K Appaji
6.7.2019 Saturday Examination of Nose & Throat 9.00AM - 12.00PM DrKavitha
| ORAL CAVITY :
8.7.2019 Monday Chronic tonsillitis 9.00AM - 12.00PM Dr.Merin
97.2019 Tuesday Physiology of hearing 9.00AM — 12.00PM Dr.Ravishankar
10.7.2019 Wednesday | Larynx iy 9.00AM - 12.00PM Dr.Aniruddh Tiwari
. 11.7.2019 Thursday Operation Day (Procedure 9.00AM - 12.00PM Dr.Ravishankar
| Demonstration) '
| 12.7.2019 Friday x-ray, Instrument 9.00AM — 12.00PM Dr.Mohan K Appaji
113.7.2019 Saturday End posting viva 9.00AM — 12.00PM DrKavitha - |
|
!
| 15.7.2019 Monday Nasal polyp 9.00AM — 12.00PM Dr.Merin
|
16.7.2019 Tuesday FESS & DNE 9.00AM - 12.00PM Dr.Ravishankar
17.7.2019 Wednesday | CASE DISCUSSION TONSILITIS 9.00AM — 12.00PM Dr.Aniruddh Tiwari
|
18.7.2019 Thursday Operation Day (Procedure 9.00AM - 12.00PM Pr:Ravishaikar
Demonstration)
, 19.7.2019 Friday Parnasal sinuses and their 9.00AM - 12.00PM DrKavitha A=
pathologis




i 20.7.2019 Saturday Meniere disease 95.00AM —12.00PM Dr.Merin
22.7.2019 Monday Esophageal disorders 9.00AM - 12.00PM Dr.Ravishankar
23.7.2019 Tuesday Esophageal disorders 9.00AM —12.00PM Dr.Aniruddh Tiwari
24.7.2019 Wednesday | CSOM 9.00AM — 12.00PM Dr.Ravishankar
25.7.2019 Thursday Operation Day (Procedure 9.00AM — 12.00PM Dr.Merin .

Demonstration) L
26.7.2019 Friday End posting viva 9.00AM —12.00PM DrKavitha
27.7.2019 Saturday Tonsil , IDL '9.00AM — 12.00PM Dr.Ravishankar
29.7.2019 Monday CSOM 9.00AM - 12.00PM DrKavitha
30.7.2019 Tuesday Oral cavity .Oropharynx and 9.00AM — 12.00PM Dr.Aniruddh Tiwari
Instruments
3172019 Wednesday | Anatomy ,Physiology and 9.00AM - 12.00PM Dr.Merin
examination of Nose : :
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